
Malpensa 07 11 21 Epoca - Gara 2 A B C D1

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 34 CHIAPPA V. 14:29.918
Tempo gara

1 2:10.703 14:47:36.138

2 1:59.848 14:49:35.986

3 2:00.271 14:51:36.257

4 2:01.935 14:53:38.192

5 2:03.997 14:55:42.189

6 2:05.758 14:57:47.947

7 2:07.406 14:59:55.353

 Po. 2 - # 713 GIOVANELLI G. + 02.322
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.056 14:47:37.491

2 2:01.900 14:49:39.391

3 2:04.005 14:51:43.396

4 2:02.800 14:53:46.196

5 2:02.576 14:55:48.772

6 2:05.640 14:57:54.412

7 2:03.263 14:59:57.675

 Po. 3 - # 211 GOTTARDELLI F. + 17.246
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.923 14:47:39.358

2 2:04.267 14:49:43.625

3 2:07.484 14:51:51.109

4 2:04.973 14:53:56.082

5 2:05.487 14:56:01.569

6 2:06.456 14:58:08.025

7 2:04.574 15:00:12.599

 Po. 4 - # 12 LARDELLI G. + 19.400
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.256 14:47:41.691

2 2:05.584 14:49:47.275

3 2:04.786 14:51:52.061

4 2:05.032 14:53:57.093

5 2:06.055 14:56:03.148

6 2:05.581 14:58:08.729

7 2:06.024 15:00:14.753

 Po. 5 - # 181 BANDINI D. + 21.116
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.963 14:47:44.398

2 2:08.129 14:49:52.527

3 2:05.188 14:51:57.715

4 2:04.257 14:54:01.972

5 2:04.732 14:56:06.704

6 2:04.321 14:58:11.025

7 2:05.444 15:00:16.469

 Po. 6 - # 51 GALLINGANI G. + 24.205
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.007 14:47:42.442

2 2:06.359 14:49:48.801

3 2:06.000 14:51:54.801

4 2:06.011 14:54:00.812

5 2:05.159 14:56:05.971

6 2:06.312 14:58:12.283

7 2:07.275 15:00:19.558

 Po. 7 - # 413 DALLARI G. + 24.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.711 14:47:43.146

2 2:06.513 14:49:49.659

3 2:05.864 14:51:55.523

4 2:07.019 14:54:02.542

5 2:05.320 14:56:07.862

6 2:05.187 14:58:13.049

7 2:07.246 15:00:20.295

 Po. 8 - # 1 TROLLO M. + 32.228
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.012 14:47:43.447

2 2:07.954 14:49:51.401

3 2:05.623 14:51:57.024

4 2:06.538 14:54:03.562

5 2:06.468 14:56:10.030

6 2:08.277 14:58:18.307

7 2:09.274 15:00:27.581

 Po. 9 - # 218 BERTA P. + 49.359
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.862 14:47:52.297

2 2:08.518 14:50:00.815

3 2:09.480 14:52:10.295

4 2:08.701 14:54:18.996

5 2:09.549 14:56:28.545

6 2:08.905 14:58:37.450

7 2:07.262 15:00:44.712

 Po. 10 - # 185 COSTA M. + 50.414
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.774 14:48:02.209

2 2:12.849 14:50:15.058

3 2:09.583 14:52:24.641

4 2:07.120 14:54:31.761

5 2:06.266 14:56:38.027

6 2:04.991 14:58:43.018

7 2:02.749 15:00:45.767

 Po. 11 - # 48 CORTI R. + 1:09.390
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.351 14:47:56.786

2 2:10.982 14:50:07.768

3 2:11.828 14:52:19.596

4 2:12.667 14:54:32.263

5 2:12.117 14:56:44.380

6 2:10.321 14:58:54.701

7 2:10.042 15:01:04.743

 Po. 12 - # 557 NEGRO S. + 1:10.305
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.956 14:47:47.391

2 2:11.889 14:49:59.280

3 2:12.856 14:52:12.136

4 2:13.918 14:54:26.054

5 2:12.425 14:56:38.479

6 2:14.934 14:58:53.413

7 2:12.245 15:01:05.658

 Po. 13 - # 144 VERONESI M. + 1:20.402
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.535 14:48:25.970

2 2:10.787 14:50:36.757

3 2:10.064 14:52:46.821

4 2:07.679 14:54:54.500

5 2:10.139 14:57:04.639

6 2:06.427 14:59:11.066

7 2:04.689 15:01:15.755

 Po. 14 - # 354 GANDOSSI P. + 1:30.878
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.954 14:47:56.389

2 2:17.161 14:50:13.550

3 2:14.939 14:52:28.489

4 2:13.847 14:54:42.336

5 2:14.471 14:56:56.807

6 2:13.510 14:59:10.317

7 2:15.914 15:01:26.231

 Po. 15 - # 27 TICOZZELLI O. + 1:36.342
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.167 14:47:55.602

2 2:15.833 14:50:11.435

3 2:16.082 14:52:27.517

4 2:18.119 14:54:45.636

5 2:15.738 14:57:01.374

6 2:15.162 14:59:16.536

7 2:15.159 15:01:31.695

 Po. 16 - # 456 RUNGGALDIER G.+ 1:37.603
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.417 14:48:01.852

2 2:15.739 14:50:17.591

3 2:15.124 14:52:32.715

4 2:16.082 14:54:48.797

5 2:15.297 14:57:04.094

6 2:13.648 14:59:17.742

7 2:15.214 15:01:32.956

 Po. 17 - # 177 RIPPA F. + 1:38.336
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.381 14:47:59.816

2 2:18.593 14:50:18.409

3 2:15.346 14:52:33.755

4 2:16.561 14:54:50.316

5 2:15.280 14:57:05.596

6 2:14.555 14:59:20.151

7 2:13.538 15:01:33.689

 Po. 18 - # 279 CODDI T. + 1:39.765
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.048 14:47:57.483

2 2:17.160 14:50:14.643

3 2:17.157 14:52:31.800

4 2:16.445 14:54:48.245

5 2:15.181 14:57:03.426

6 2:16.172 14:59:19.598

7 2:15.520 15:01:35.118

Fastest lap: 1:59.848 
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 Po. 19 - # 62 FERRERO N. + 1:40.128
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.290 14:48:17.725

2 2:15.210 14:50:32.935

3 2:09.966 14:52:42.901

4 2:11.178 14:54:54.079

5 2:15.782 14:57:09.861

6 2:12.402 14:59:22.263

7 2:13.218 15:01:35.481

 Po. 20 - # 118 SIDDI F. + 1:42.921
Diff. Primo

1 2:38.365 14:48:03.800

2 2:15.611 14:50:19.411

3 2:16.610 14:52:36.021

4 2:17.430 14:54:53.451

5 2:15.704 14:57:09.155

6 2:12.679 14:59:21.834

7 2:16.440 15:01:38.274

 Po. 21 - # 119 VALANDRO E.+ 1:49.706
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.491 14:47:54.926

2 2:17.814 14:50:12.740

3 2:18.582 14:52:31.322

4 2:21.592 14:54:52.914

5 2:19.520 14:57:12.434

6 2:16.979 14:59:29.413

7 2:15.646 15:01:45.059

 Po. 22 - # 411 PRATI R. + 1:50.275
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.722 14:48:06.157

2 2:17.471 14:50:23.628

3 2:16.814 14:52:40.442

4 2:18.553 14:54:58.995

5 2:15.386 14:57:14.381

6 2:15.955 14:59:30.336

7 2:15.292 15:01:45.628

 Po. 23 - # 72 GHELFI A. + 2:01.950
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.119 14:48:05.554

2 2:21.130 14:50:26.684

3 2:18.235 14:52:44.919

4 2:19.526 14:55:04.445

5 2:18.356 14:57:22.801

6 2:17.596 14:59:40.397

7 2:16.906 15:01:57.303

 Po. 24 - # 49 GHITTI C. + 2:04.002
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.708 14:48:13.143

2 2:21.557 14:50:34.700

3 2:17.386 14:52:52.086

4 2:16.637 14:55:08.723

5 2:16.891 14:57:25.614

6 2:15.501 14:59:41.115

7 2:18.240 15:01:59.355

 Po. 25 - # 138 MANENTI R. + 2:11.551
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.214 14:48:04.649

2 2:21.266 14:50:25.915

3 2:17.939 14:52:43.854

4 2:19.948 14:55:03.802

5 2:21.365 14:57:25.167

6 2:20.828 14:59:45.995

7 2:20.909 15:02:06.904

 Po. 26 - # 410 MAGNI M. + 2:14.069
Diff. Primo

1 2:45.144 14:48:10.579

2 2:22.361 14:50:32.940

3 2:18.561 14:52:51.501

4 2:20.653 14:55:12.154

5 2:20.373 14:57:32.527

6 2:19.423 14:59:51.950

7 2:17.472 15:02:09.422

 Po. 27 - # 96 FUNES A. + 2:14.437
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.224 14:48:12.659

2 2:21.345 14:50:34.004

3 2:22.452 14:52:56.456

4 2:19.309 14:55:15.765

5 2:20.488 14:57:36.253

6 2:17.816 14:59:54.069

7 2:15.721 15:02:09.790

 Po. 28 - # 793 PREMOLI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.323 14:48:00.758

2 2:16.103 14:50:16.861

3 2:17.662 14:52:34.523

4 2:49.680 14:55:24.203

5 2:19.774 14:57:43.977

6 2:25.560 15:00:09.537

 Po. 29 - # 811 FUNES F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.820 14:48:14.255

2 2:29.624 14:50:43.879

3 2:22.751 14:53:06.630

4 2:22.526 14:55:29.156

5 2:24.047 14:57:53.203

6 2:27.799 15:00:21.002

 Po. 30 - # 135 GONELLA S. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.629 14:48:08.064

2 2:43.880 14:50:51.944

3 2:21.882 14:53:13.826

4 2:23.065 14:55:36.891

5 2:23.280 14:58:00.171

6 2:22.990 15:00:23.161

 Po. 31 - # 64 NEGRO W. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.923 14:48:07.358

2 2:25.014 14:50:32.372

3 2:27.683 14:53:00.055

4 2:30.646 14:55:30.701

5 2:32.352 14:58:03.053

6 2:27.911 15:00:30.964

 Po. 32 - # 61 GATTI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:46.842 14:48:12.277

2 2:31.156 14:50:43.433

3 2:29.327 14:53:12.760

4 2:28.143 14:55:40.903

5 2:26.512 14:58:07.415

6 2:26.289 15:00:33.704

 Po. 33 - # 156 GENTILINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.153 14:48:13.588

2 2:31.044 14:50:44.632

3 2:28.702 14:53:13.334

4 2:28.025 14:55:41.359

5 2:26.696 14:58:08.055

6 2:26.416 15:00:34.471

 Po. 34 - # 702 ROSSI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.172 14:48:08.607

2 3:11.537 14:51:20.144

3 2:15.277 14:53:35.421

4 2:18.316 14:55:53.737

5 2:22.301 14:58:16.038

6 2:18.730 15:00:34.768

 Po. 35 - # 437 RAMAZZOTTI C. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:51.505 14:48:16.940

2 2:29.487 14:50:46.427

3 2:28.791 14:53:15.218

4 2:28.746 14:55:43.964

5 2:26.159 14:58:10.123

6 2:27.555 15:00:37.678

 Po. 36 - # 78 CORTI M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:48.446 14:49:13.881

2 2:36.327 14:51:50.208

3 2:48.819 14:54:39.027

4 2:37.111 14:57:16.138

5 2:21.578 14:59:37.716

6 2:30.046 15:02:07.762

 Po. 37 - # 322 BOSCHI R. + 3 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.610 14:47:59.045

2 2:19.953 14:50:18.998

3 2:19.795 14:52:38.793

4 2:31.587 14:55:10.380

Fastest lap: 1:59.848 
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